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ПРОТОКОЛ
5-6 класс
	№
	ФИО участника
	Класс
	Теория
	Практика
	Сумма
	% выполнения
	
Рейтинг
	
Тип диплома

	1
	Ежов Всеволод
	5
	44
	-
	44
	44
	3
	

	2
	Мальгин Матвей
	5
	50
	-
	50
	50
	1
	Победитель

	3
	Шатилов Владимир
	5
	40
	-
	40
	40
	5
	

	4
	Шилин Александр
	6
	42
	-
	42
	42
	4
	

	5
	Сидоров Константин
	6
	48
	-
	48
	48
	2
	



7-8 класс
	№
	ФИО участника
	Класс
	Теория
	Практика
	Сумма
	% выполнения
	Рейтинг
	

	1
	Ефимов Иван
	7
	48
	46
	94
	47
	3
	

	2
	Ефимов  Евгений
	7
	44
	48
	92
	46
	4
	

	3
	Доценко Дарья
	8
	70
	40
	110
	55
	1
	Победитель

	4
	Казакулова Ангелина
	8
	70
	38
	108
	54
	2
	Призёр






9 класс
	№
	ФИО участника
	Класс
	Теория
	Практика
	Сумма
	% выполнения
	Рейтинг

	


	1
	Доценко Юрий
	9
	48
	66
	114
	57
	2
	Призёр

	2
	Ширшов Вячеслав
	9
	46
	50
	96
	46
	3
	

	3
	Липчей Сергей
	9
	58
	60
	118
	59
	1
	Победитель



10-11 класс
	№
	ФИО участника
	Класс
	Теория
	Практика
	Сумма
	% выполнения
	Рейтинг

	
Тип диплома

	1
	Сацко Анна
	10
	68
	66
	134
	67
	3
	Призёр

	2
	Сацко Арина
	11
	76
	72
	148
	74
	2
	Призёр

	3
	Кабанова Ксения
	11
	86
	70
	156
	78
	1
	Победитель
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